 21.50in
546mm
  18.50in
470mm
 1.77in
45mm
 12.06in
306mm
 1.77in
45mm
 15.04in
382mm
 48.00in
1219mm
 2.01in
51mm
 5.38in
137mm
A
CG
 3.94in
100mm
 1.77in
45mm
  .39in
10mm
 .12in
3mm
 DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 4
13 Jan 15
SIZE
A
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT(lb): 101.71SCALE: 1:16 SHEET 1 OF 1
175-4-48-2FTP Netforks 0
Sold in pairs Rated Capacity: 6000lb at 24" load center per pair